O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2011- T2)
Date 


: 06/25/2011 (15-over match)
Result


: PV BLAZERS WON THE GAME BY 5 WICKETS
Toss


: SOARING EAGLES WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO BAT
Umpires

: GREEN TEAM
Man of the Match
: SRINI DAGGUMATI
SOARING EAGLES Innings (15 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Jobe
	c. Srini D b. Sridhar P
	20
	1
	

	2
	Amole
	Not Out
	44
	
	

	3
	Sudhir
	c.Shashank b. Sridhar P
	7
	
	

	4
	Deepak
	Retired
	23
	1
	

	5
	Krish
	c. Sreeram b. Srini M
	5
	
	

	6
	Antony
	Not Out
	4
	
	

	7
	Marshal
	DNB
	
	
	

	8
	Shashi
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	David
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	9
	
	

	
	Total
	15 overs
	112
	
	


PV BLAZERS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Rami
	4
	
	25
	

	2
	Srini M
	3
	
	22
	1

	3
	Sridhar
	3
	
	22
	2

	4
	Bharath
	3
	
	27
	

	5
	Jagan
	2
	
	16
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


PV BLAZERS Innings (15 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Ravi Avula
	c. Deepak b. Sudhir
	2
	
	

	2
	Sreeram
	c. Jobe b. Sudhir
	0
	
	

	3
	Bharat

	Not Out
	47
	3
	1

	4
	Shashank
	Run Out by Jobe/Marshal
	5
	
	

	5
	Srini D
	Not Out
	45
	5
	

	6
	Srini M
	DNB
	
	
	

	7
	Rami 
	DNB
	
	
	

	8
	Sridhar
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	Jagan
	DNB
	
	
	

	10 
	Ashish(Super Sub)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	14
	
	

	
	Total
	12.2 overs
	113
	
	


SOARING EAGLES Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sudhir
	3
	
	25
	2

	2
	Jobe
	3
	
	23
	

	3
	Amole
	2.2
	
	24
	1

	4
	Krish 
	1
	
	11
	

	5
	Marshal
	1
	
	12
	

	6
	David
	2
	
	18
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


